SELECTION GUIDE1
FEATURES
■ Industry Standard Footprint
■ Short Circuit Protection
■ Efficiency to 95%
■ Wide Input Range
■ 1.8V, 2.5V, 3.3V & 5V Output

Min Full Min Nom Max Min Nom Max Min Max
Load Load VIN VIN VIN VIN VIN VIN VIN VIN
Order Code (V) (V) A mA mW %
NGA10S15018S 15 1.8 0 2.0 847 280 160 0.5 4.8 16.1 89 81
NGA10S15025S 15 2.5 0 2.0 1142 380 210 0.5 4.8 16.1 92 85
NGA10S15033S 15 3.3 0 2.0 1478 480 269 0.5 4.8 16.1 94 88
NGA10S15050S2 15 5.0 0 2.0 1493 705 388 1.0 4.8 16.1 95 92
Parameter Conditions MIN TYP MAX Units
Continuous operation
Voltage Range 1.8,2.5 & 3.3V output types 4.75 15 28 VDC
Continuous operation NGA10S15050S 7.0 15 28
Continuous operation NGA10S15050SE Variable3 15 28
1.8V output types 29
Reflected Ripple 2.5V output types 49 mA p-p
Current 3.3V output types 48
5.0V output types 99